Page 1 of 2

Mountain Lakes School District

2024-2025
K-12

LUNCH HS Student Lunch $4.50
K-8 Student Lunch $4.25
Featured Favorite Lunch $5.00
Reduced Price Lunch $0.50
Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk

BREAKFAST Student Breakfast $3.00
Breakfast Meals include: Breakfast Entrée, fruit/fruit juice, and an 8 oz. milk

ENTREE:
Student Lunch Entrée Only $4.25
Featured Favorite Entrée Only $5.00
Pizza Slice $2.50
Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain $3.00
Pizza Parlor Pizza w/Topping $4.00
All-Beef Hot Dog $3.00
Hamburger, 3 oz. $3.25
Cheeseburger, 3 oz. $3.50
Cheesesteak $4.50
Chicken Nuggets $4.50
Popcorn Chicken $4.50
Chicken Filet $5.00
Chicken Tenders $5.00
Mozzarella Sticks (5) $4.75
Chicken Breast Sandwich, Breaded or Unbreaded $5.25

SANDWICHES:
Boar's Head Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte $5.00
Premium Sandwich/Panini $6.50

SALADS:
Boar's Head Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte $5.00
Garden Salad, small $3.75
Garden Salad, large $5.00
Premium Salad Platter w/ Chicken, Deli Meat or Cheese $5.75

SOUP/BREADS:
Soup Cup, 8 oz. $3.50
Soup Bowl, 12 oz. $4.25
Soup, 16 oz. $4.75
Plain Bagel $2.00
Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips) $2.50
Bagel w/lelly (2 jelly cups) $2.50
Bagel w/Cream Cheese $3.25
Roll w/Butter $2.50
Extra Cream Cheese $1.25

SIDES:
French Fries/Potato Tots, 4 oz. $2.75
Mashed Potatoes $2.75

™.

J

POMPTONIAN
I

00D SERVICE



Page 2 of 2

Mountain Lakes School District
K-12
BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:
Breakfast Sandwich w/Egg and Cheese
Breakfast Sandwich w/Egg Cheese and Meat
Coffee, 12 oz.
Coffee, 16 oz.
Homemade Muffin
Cereal w/ Milk
SNACKS A LA CARTE:
Welch’s Fruit Snacks
Cookies (packaged)
100 Calorie Cookie pack
Baked Snacks/Chips, small
Baked Snacks/Chips, large
Specialty Chips
Toaster Pastry
Pudding/Gelatin
Hot Jumbo Pretzel
Brownie
Gluten Free Brownie
Yogurt, 6 oz.
Fresh Fruit Cup, Seasonal, 16 oz.
Fresh Fruit & Yogurt Parfait, 12 oz.
Yogurt Parfait, 12 oz.
Fresh Fruit Cup, small
Fruit Cup, large
Snack Bar, small
Snack Bar, large
Freshly Baked Cookie (2)
ICE CREAM:
Ice Cream Novelty, small
Ice Cream Novelty, large

BEVERAGE:
Milk, 8 oz.
Juice, 4 oz.
100% Juice Box, 8 oz.
Bottled Water, 10 oz.
Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.
Sports Bottle Water, 24 oz.
Specialty Bottled or Canned Drink
Canned Beverage
Fill your own cup up to 22 oz.
Assorted Bottled Beverages

™.

J

POMPTONIAN
I

00D SERVICE

2024-2025

$3.75
$5.00
$2.25
$3.00
$3.00
$3.25

$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.75
$2.25
$2.50
$1.75
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.75
$4.00
$4.50
$4.25
$2.00
$4.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.00

$2.25
$3.50

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.25
$1.50
$2.50
$3.50
$2.25
$3.00
$3.00




