Mountain Lakes School District		
	K-12	
LUNCH	HS Student Lunch	\$4.50
	K-8 Student Lunch	\$4.25
	Featured Favorite Lunch	\$5.00
	Reduced Price Lunch	\$0.50
DDEAKEACT	Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk	¢2.00
BREAKFAST	Student Breakfast Breakfast Meals include: Breakfast Entrée, fruit/fruit juice, and an 8 oz. milk	\$3.00
ENTRÉE:		
ENTREE:	Student Lunch Entrée Only	\$4.25
	Featured Favorite Entrée Only	\$5.00
	Pizza Slice	\$2.50
	Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain	\$3.00
	Pizza Parlor Pizza w/Topping	\$4.00
	All-Beef Hot Dog	\$3.00
	Hamburger, 3 oz.	\$3.25
	Cheeseburger, 3 oz.	\$3.50
	Cheesesteak	\$4.50
	Chicken Nuggets	\$4.50
	Popcorn Chicken	\$4.50
	Chicken Filet	\$5.00
	Chicken Tenders	\$5.00
	Mozzarella Sticks (5)	\$4.75
	Chicken Breast Sandwich, Breaded or Unbreaded	\$5.25
SANDWICHES:		4= 00
	Boar's Head Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte	\$5.00
	Premium Sandwich/Panini	\$6.50
SALADS:	Produtto d'Salada anha a Canada Mada a da Cada	45.00
	Boar's Head Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte	\$5.00
	Garden Salad, Jarge	\$3.75 \$5.00
	Garden Salad, large Premium Salad Platter w/ Chicken, Deli Meat or Cheese	\$5.00 \$5.75
	Fremium Salad Flatter Wy Chicken, Deli Meat of Cheese	۷۵.75
SOUP/BREADS:	Soun Cun R oz	¢2.50
	Soup Cup, 8 oz.	\$3.50
	Soup Bowl, 12 oz. Soup, 16 oz.	\$4.25 \$4.75
	Plain Bagel	\$2.00
	Bagel w/Butter (2 butter chips)	\$2.50
	Bagel w/Jelly (2 jelly cups)	\$2.50
	Bagel w/Gream Cheese	\$3.25
	Roll w/Butter	\$2.50
	Extra Cream Cheese	\$1.25
SIDES:		
	French Fries/Potato Tots, 4 oz.	\$2.75
	Mashed Potatoes	\$2.75



	Mountain Lakes School District K-12	2024-2025
BREAKFAST A LA CARTE:		
	Breakfast Sandwich w/Egg and Cheese	\$3.75
	Breakfast Sandwich w/Egg Cheese and Meat	\$5.00
	Coffee, 12 oz.	\$2.25
	Coffee, 16 oz.	\$3.00
	Homemade Muffin	\$3.00
	Cereal w/ Milk	\$3.25
SNACKS A LA CARTE:		
	Welch's Fruit Snacks	\$1.50
	Cookies (packaged)	\$2.00
	100 Calorie Cookie pack	\$2.00
	Baked Snacks/Chips, small	\$1.75
	Baked Snacks/Chips, large	\$2.25
	Specialty Chips	\$2.50
	Toaster Pastry	\$1.75
	Pudding/Gelatin	\$2.50
	Hot Jumbo Pretzel	\$2.50
	Brownie	\$3.00
	Gluten Free Brownie	\$3.00
	Yogurt, 6 oz.	\$2.75
	Fresh Fruit Cup, Seasonal, 16 oz.	\$4.00
	Fresh Fruit & Yogurt Parfait, 12 oz.	\$4.50
	Yogurt Parfait, 12 oz.	\$4.25
	Fresh Fruit Cup, small	\$2.00
	Fruit Cup, large	\$4.00
	Snack Bar, small	\$1.50
	Snack Bar, large	\$2.00
	Freshly Baked Cookie (2)	\$1.00
ICE CREAM:		
	Ice Cream Novelty, small	\$2.25
	Ice Cream Novelty, large	\$3.50
BEVERAGE:		
BEVERAGE.	Milk, 8 oz.	\$1.00
	Juice, 4 oz.	\$1.00
	100% Juice Box, 8 oz.	\$2.00
	Bottled Water, 10 oz.	\$1.25
	Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.	\$1.50
	Sports Bottle Water, 24 oz.	\$2.50
	Specialty Bottled or Canned Drink	\$3.50
	Canned Beverage	\$2.25
	_	
	Fill your own cup up to 22 oz.	\$3.00
	Assorted Bottled Beverages	\$3.00

